

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

A member of the worldwide QBE Insurance Group - Unique Entity No. 198401363C

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

Tel: 65-6224 6633 Fax: 65-6533 3270

GST Registration No.: 198401363C

www.qbe.com.sg

Comprehensive Group Plan POLICY SCHEDULE

Renewal

SPRING COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BLK 135 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD
#03-327/329
SINGAPORE 600135

Policy Number
GMB-N0008488-T00004

Period of Insurance
29/03/2017 to 28/03/2018
(Both Dates Inclusive)

Account Number / Name
03L01550
PACIFIC INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

BENEFITS SCHEDULE (SGD)		
BENEFITS	PLAN 001	
Hospital Room & Board per day (maximum 120 days including ICU)	B1 Ward / 4-Bedded (Singapore Government / Restructured Hospitals)	
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)		
Surgeon's Fees		
Theatre Fees		
Anesthetist Fees		
Miscellaneous Hospital Services & Supplies		
Pre-Hospitalisation / Specialist Consultation (within 90 days before admission)		
Pre-Hospitalisation / Surgery Diagnostic X-ray and Lab Tests (within 90 days before admission)		
Post Hospitalisation / Surgery Follow-up Treatment (within 90 days before admission)		As Charged up to Annual Limit Per Policy Year
In-Hospital Physician's Visit per day (One visit per day, max 120 days)		
Medical Report Fee		
Emergency Outpatient Treatment (within 24 hours) due to accident (including follow-up treatment within 31 days)		As Charged up to Annual Limit Per Policy Year
Ambulance Fees		
ANNUAL OVERALL LIMIT PER POLICY YEAR		
Special Grant	3,000	
Hospital Confinement due to Mental Illness (Referral by GP/SP)	1,000	

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

A member of the worldwide QBE Insurance Group - Unique Entity No. 198401363C

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

Tel: 65-6224 6633 Fax: 65-6533 3270

GST Registration No.: M200644018

www.qbe.com.sg

Comprehensive Group Plan

POLICY SCHEDULE

Renewal

SPRING COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
 BLK 135 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD
 #03-327/329
 SINGAPORE 600135

Policy Number GMB-N0008488-T00004	Period of Insurance 29/03/2017 to 28/03/2018 (Both Dates Inclusive)	Account Number / Name 03L01550 PACIFIC INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD
---	--	---

This policy is issued / renewed from the information you have disclosed. If there are any material changes during the period of this cover, please inform us.

The Insured: SPRING COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD**Insured Person(s):** As per Insured / Member Listings**Policy Type:** Group Hospital & Surgical Plan**Geographical Scope:** Worldwide**Currency:** SGD**Payment Terms:** Annual**Clause Codes:** EE46, EE96, EM76, EE79, EM99, EZ95**Benefits:** As Per Schedule

Plan Application Plan	Plan Description
001	4-BEDDED

Schedule of Annual Premiums

Plan No.	Product	Member	Spouse	Child	Children	Description
001	GHS0	37.00	-	-	-	Group Hospital & Surgical Plan

Signed for and on behalf of the company

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be a stylized name, positioned above the printed signature text.

Authorised Signature
 QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd